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A. Product Information
1. Production Description: Almonds Meal Blanched — 51bs
2. Item No.: 280-013
3. Appearance: Light Tan in color
4. Taste/Flavor/Aroma: Sweet, Nutty, typical of almonds
5. Texture: Crunchy, Typical of Almonds
3. . Storage Requirement: Store at temperatures between 45° F — 65° F for optimal shelf life
4. Shelf Life: 12 months under proper storage condition.
5. Lot Code: Example: 032077050 (032 = Julian Code (February 1),

07 = Year (2007), 7050 = Internal Tracking

B. Ingredients
Almonds

C. Nutritional Information
Nutrition Facts

Sening Size 2 tbsp (149)
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 80 Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 11%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium Omg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 0% * Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4% * lron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Lessthan 85g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholestero! Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate4 +« Protein 4
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D. Allexgen Statement
Contains Almonds (Tree Nuts).
This product is packaged in a facility that processes on shared equipment with Peanuts, other Tree Nuts, Milk,
Wheat, Soy and Egg.

E. Kosher Certification
This product is currently certified Kosher.

F. Gluten:
There is no history of finding Gluten in Almonds.
For more information see http://www.celiac.com/articles/181/1/Safe-Gluten-Free-Food-List-Safe-
Ingredients/Pagel .html

G. GMO Statement:
Product is not known to be Genetically Modified.
For more information see http://www.disabled-world.com/fitness/em-foods.php

H. Organic:
This product is not currently certified organic.

L Packaging:
Packed in an unsealed poly bad inside a corrugated case.

J. Country of Origin

il #280-013 |

"~ BLANCHED
ALMOND MEAL

ALLERGY INFORMATION: Contains Tree Nuts (Almonds). Packaged in a
facility that processes on shared equipment with Peanuts, other Tree Nuts,
Milk, Wheat, Soy and Egg.

NET WT. 5 LB (2.3 kg)

TORN & GLASSER
3096 LOS ANGELES, CA 90021 KSR

K. Label:

648445

KOSHER
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